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TULANCINGO MUNICIPAL FRACCION XLII: EL LISTADO DE JUBILADOS Y PENSIONADOS Y EL MONTO QUE RECIBEN.

GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL

vovi2a

MOISES LAZCANO DE LEON

REYNA CORTEZ OLVERA

JUAN HUAZO RUEDA

AIDE CERVANTES FERNANDEZ

ROSA ANGELES PEREZ

MAIRA ALEJANDRA VEGA RANGEL

MARIA TERESA GRACIELA MOTA CRUZ

ANGEL GARCIA GOMEZ

HUMBERTO FLORES GUZMAN

MA. TERESA HERNANDEZ GARRIDO

TERESA ROSA CAMACHO GONZALEZ

IRENE SIRENA AMADOR MONTIEL
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15,117.96

7,300.00

5,000.00

6,167.65

3,923.50
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